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SENS du 24/04/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 159 10

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 76 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 13 2

pigeons.248 amateurs.15

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  291,187 20//BE1011028 8 13:27:59.0  1151,012622/

2 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE6031593 14 13:28:13.0  1149,9520

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  280,332 19//BE1147929 31 13:23:05.0  1129,991342/

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1147949 35 13:23:05.0  1129,9913

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 19//BE1147758 17 13:23:13.0  1129,3843

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 19//BE1147811 19 13:23:14.0  1129,3084

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18//BE1101100 26 13:23:21.0  1128,7779

8 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  258,894 19//BE1033691 2 13:05:13.8  1124,50169/

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 18//BE1101289 1 13:24:18.0  1124,4765

10 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  260,250 19//BE1164134 36 13:06:41.0  1123,300536/

11 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  249,855 19//BE1034178 8 12:58:15.0  1119,171328/

12 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 18//BE1113368 1 13:08:39.0  1113,8455

13 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011039 6 13:37:08.0  1110,8355

14 DETAL Michel Be 2 17//BE1147638 3 13:00:52.0  1106,2057

15 ROCHEZ Alain Be WINENNE  240,558 19//FR 195555 1 12:52:34.0  1105,67493/

16 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 19//BE1033628 17 13:10:38.0  1104,4702

17 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  248,962 20//BE1008608 16 13:01:02.8  1101,374322/

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1082378 10 13:29:53.0  1099,8444

19 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  232,634 14//BE1128359 1 12:46:51.8  1098,038019/

20 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 20//BE1008622 5 13:02:42.8  1093,3132

21 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011041 10 13:41:33.0  1092,4292

22 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011637 17 13:41:39.0  1092,0195

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 19//BE1147837 42 13:31:44.0  1091,9190

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 19//BE1147781 28 13:32:02.0  1090,6445

25 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  247,527 20//BE1143270 6 13:02:56.0  1085,962312/

26 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 19//BE1033634 3 13:14:42.0  1085,7322

27 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 3 20//BE1008601 3 13:04:19.8  1085,6059

28 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 4 20//BE1008628 17 13:04:39.8  1084,0302

29 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6130473 7 13:43:43.0  1083,6209

30 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007477 22 13:15:37.0  1081,5959

31 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1007593 30 13:15:39.0  1081,4461

32 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv HUY  293,720 19//BE1035602 3 13:46:47.0  1080,713812/

33 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1010441 6 13:15:50.0  1080,6228

34 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1145272 24 13:15:59.0  1079,9502

35 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 20//BE1007471 13 13:16:09.0  1079,2038

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 17//BE1163442 8 13:34:48.0  1079,0300

37 LARDOT Thibaut Be 2 20//BE1007392 8 12:50:41.8  1078,5239

38 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007503 29 13:16:25.0  1078,0117

39 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007776 21 13:06:54.0  1077,4256

40 DETAL Michel Be 4 19//BE1034194 17 13:07:27.0  1074,8763

41 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 20//BE1145339 25 13:17:22.0  1073,7863

42 DETAL Michel Be 5 17//BE1147675 15 13:07:43.0  1073,6446

43 DETAL Michel Be 6 18//BE1113948 14 13:07:47.0  1073,3372

44 DETAL Michel Be 7 19//BE1034204 2 13:07:50.0  1073,1067

45 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  235,851 17//BE1147415 1 12:54:54.0  1072,537514/

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 16//BE1176365 18 13:36:43.0  1071,1278

47 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 5 20//BE1008679 11 13:07:30.8  1070,7429

48 DETAL Michel Be 8 20//BE1007714 28 13:08:34.0  1069,7374

49 DETAL Michel Be 9 18//BE1113965 6 13:09:21.0  1066,1617

50 DETAL Michel Be 10 19//BE1034215 1 13:09:26.0  1065,7827

51 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 18//BE1101216 14 13:38:05.0  1065,5635

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 19//BE1147923 39 13:38:09.0  1065,2936

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 17//BE1163631 20 13:38:09.0  1065,2936

54 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 19//BE1147798 24 13:38:11.0  1065,1586

55 MUNTEANU Ioan Be 2 20//BE1047686 2 12:56:26.0  1065,1106

56 DETAL Michel Be 11 19//BE1034169 10 13:09:40.0  1064,7230

57 DETAL Michel Be 12 20//BE1007749 20 13:09:45.0  1064,3450

58 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 17//BE1146583 4 13:18:25.8  1063,5254

59 LARDOT Thibaut Be 3 20//BE1007311 10 12:54:00.8  1062,1910

60 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 20//BE1010494 26 13:20:23.0  1060,5855

61 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 13 20//BE1007543 28 13:20:28.0  1060,2254

62 BORREMANS Jose Be 3 20//BE1008478 8 13:19:55.8  1057,0122

63 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 6 20//BE1008605 8 13:10:45.8  1055,9827

64 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 20//BE1143256 1 13:09:34.0  1055,2522

65 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 7 20//BE1008614 7 13:10:56.8  1055,1622

66 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011655 16 13:51:19.0  1053,8163

67 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 18//BE1101228 33 13:41:11.0  1053,1538

68 LARDOT Thibaut Be 4 19//BE1033307 15 12:56:39.8  1049,4925

69 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 14 19//BE1033547 2 13:23:24.0  1047,7053

70 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 18//BE1082379 41 13:42:46.0  1046,9264
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71 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 19//BE1147940 36 13:42:47.0  1046,8613

72 PIERARD Jean Pierr Be FOCANT  249,422 20//BE1008411 10 13:13:27.8  1045,955410/

73 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 15 20//BE1007495 5 13:24:03.0  1044,9709

74 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 8 20//BE1008603 4 13:13:19.8  1044,6104

75 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 9 19//BE1034294 6 13:13:22.8  1044,3913

76 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035619 1 13:56:39.0  1042,8546

77 LARDOT Thibaut Be 5 20//BE1007406 16 12:58:04.8  1042,8277

78 DETAL Michel Be 13 20//BE1007742 23 13:14:36.0  1042,8005

79 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 3 19//BE1015769 10 13:56:42.0  1042,6695

80 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 18//BE1101146 3 13:43:54.0  1042,5139

81 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 18//BE1082375 40 13:44:11.0  1041,4166

82 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 16//BE1176348 6 13:44:15.0  1041,1588

83 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 16 20//BE1007560 23 13:25:13.0  1040,0986
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 88 8

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 25 2 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 9 1

pigeons.122 amateurs.11

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  291,187 20//BE1011028 8 13:27:59.0  1151,012622/

2 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE6031593 14 13:28:13.0  1149,9520

3 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011039 6 13:37:08.0  1110,8355

4 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  248,962 20//BE1008608 15 13:01:02.8  1101,374321/

5 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 20//BE1008622 5 13:02:42.8  1093,3132

6 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011041 10 13:41:33.0  1092,4292

7 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011637 17 13:41:39.0  1092,0195

8 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  247,527 20//BE1143270 5 13:02:56.0  1085,96236/

9 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 3 20//BE1008601 3 13:04:19.8  1085,6059

10 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 4 20//BE1008628 16 13:04:39.8  1084,0302

11 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6130473 7 13:43:43.0  1083,6209

12 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  260,250 20//BE1007477 11 13:15:37.0  1081,595923/

13 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007593 19 13:15:39.0  1081,4461

14 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1010441 2 13:15:50.0  1080,6228

15 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1145272 13 13:15:59.0  1079,9502

16 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007471 8 13:16:09.0  1079,2038

17 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  232,634 20//BE1007392 5 12:50:41.8  1078,523914/

18 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1007503 18 13:16:25.0  1078,0117

19 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  249,855 20//BE1007776 2 13:06:54.0  1077,42569/

20 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1145339 14 13:17:22.0  1073,7863

21 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 5 20//BE1008679 10 13:07:30.8  1070,7429

22 DETAL Michel Be 2 20//BE1007714 9 13:08:34.0  1069,7374

23 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  235,851 20//BE1047686 1 12:56:26.0  1065,11067/

24 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007749 1 13:09:45.0  1064,3450

25 LARDOT Thibaut Be 2 20//BE1007311 7 12:54:00.8  1062,1910

26 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1010494 15 13:20:23.0  1060,5855

27 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 20//BE1007543 17 13:20:28.0  1060,2254

28 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  258,894 20//BE1008478 1 13:19:55.8  1057,01222/

29 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 6 20//BE1008605 7 13:10:45.8  1055,9827

30 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 20//BE1143256 1 13:09:34.0  1055,2522

31 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 7 20//BE1008614 6 13:10:56.8  1055,1622

32 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011655 16 13:51:19.0  1053,8163

33 PIERARD Jean Pierr Be FOCANT  249,422 20//BE1008411 6 13:13:27.8  1045,95546/

34 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007495 1 13:24:03.0  1044,9709

35 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 8 20//BE1008603 4 13:13:19.8  1044,6104

36 LARDOT Thibaut Be 3 20//BE1007406 11 12:58:04.8  1042,8277

37 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007742 4 13:14:36.0  1042,8005

38 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 20//BE1007560 12 13:25:13.0  1040,0986

39 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 20//BE1007532 16 13:25:28.0  1039,0604

40 PIERARD Jean Pierr Be 2 20//BE1008403 1 13:15:13.8  1038,2633

41 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 9 20//BE1008672 9 13:15:05.8  1036,9240

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  280,332 20//BE1010396 1 14:04:14.0  969,22443/


